
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

15 

55 

17 

32 

44 

Name 

Ramūnas Čapkauskas 

Edvinas Einikis 

Zilvinas Petrauskas 

Marius Bartkus 

Andrius Čilvinas 

Nat/State 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Total Tm 

14:37.422 

15:11.112 

14:04.135 

14:04.995 

Diff 

33.690 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

1:25.903 

1:29.658 

1:31.760 

1:32.024 

Points 

21 

18 

15 

13 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019.08.20 10:58:20 

Clerk of the course Marius Mikuševičius (LTU) 

Timekeeper Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Secretary of competition: Vita Valaine (LAT) 

Hang out time:  _________________ Protocol No.________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

Margin of Victory 

33.690 

Avg. Speed 

150,249 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.903 

Best Speed 

153,466 

Best Lap by 

15 - Ramūnas Čapkauskas 

 

Riga Summer Race 2019 

@2019.08.18 - RSR2019 Day 3 

BGT (AM&PRO) / R3000+ /D4 3500/D4+3500/BTC2 - R2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:48:51 

Bikernieki, Riga 3,662 km 

2019.08.18 15:25 


